
WALLACE FIELDS JUNIOR SCHOOL

KEY DATES FOR 2024/2025
* correct as of 19.07.24. Please check our website for latest dates

Monday 2nd September 2024 INSET DAY

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 INSET DAY

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Pupils Return to School -
Autumn Term

Thursday 5th September 2024 3.40pm Y3 Welcome Meeting

Friday 6th September 2024 9.30am Helping Hands
Meeting (SL)

Monday 9th September 2024 Individual/Sibling School
Photos

Wednesday 11th September 2024 3.40pm Y5 Welcome Meeting

Thursday 12th September 2024 3.40pm Y6 Welcome Meeting

Friday 13th September 2024 3.40pm Y4 Welcome Meeting

Wednesday 18th September 2024 Year 6 Football Tournament
Epsom College (AM)

Thursday 26th September 2024 9.30am Home Start Parenting
Workshop

Monday 30th September 2024 Nasal Flu Spray

Thursday 3rd October 2024 Year 5 River Trip

Wednesday 9th October 2024 2pm Y3 Tea Party

Thursday 10th October 2024 8.30am Happy Bag Collection

Thursday 10th October 2024 2pm Y4 Tea Party

Thursday 10th October 2024 Year 5 Back Up River Trip

Friday 11th October 2024 PTA Event - Bingo Night

Wednesday 16th October 2024 2pm Y6 Tea Party

Thursday 17th October 2024 2pm Y5 Tea Party



Monday-Friday 28th Oct - 1st Nov 2024 Half Term

Monday 4th November 2024 Pupils Return to School

Monday 4th November 2024 Y6 Macbeth Workshop

Sunday 10th November 2024 PTA Event - Fireworks Night

Monday 11th November 2024 Parents Evening- Face to
Face

Tuesday 12th November 2024 Parents Evening - Virtual

Friday 15th November 2024 Wellbeing Day

Monday 16th December 2024 Evening Carol Concert -
Epsom College

Wednesday 18th December 2024 Lunchtime Carol Singing in
the Park (Choir)

Friday 20th December 2024 1.30pm End of Term

21st Dec 2024 - 5th Jan
2025

Winter Break

Monday 6th January 2025 Pupils Return to School -
Spring Term

Monday-Friday 17th - 21st February 2025 Half Term

Monday 24th February 2025 INSET DAY

Tuesday 25th February 2025 Pupils Return to School

Monday 3rd - 7th March 2025 World Book Week

Thursday 6th March 2025 World Book Day (Dress up)

Monday-Friday 17th - 21st March 2025 Whole School British Science
Week

Wednesday-Thursday 19th - 20th March 2025 Year 4 Trip to Ufton Court
Residential (1 Night)

Friday 21st March 2025 Whole School Maths Day

Monday-Friday 24th-28th March 2025 Scholastic Book Fair

Monday 24th March 2025 Parents Evening- Face to
Face



Tuesday 25th March Parents Evening- Virtual

Thursday 27th March 2025 Year 3 Day Trip Butser Farm

Friday 28th March 2025 Wellbeing Day

Friday 4th April 2025 1.30pm End of Term

7th April - 21st April 2025 Easter Break

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Pupils Return to School -
Summer Term

Tuesday - Friday 29th April - 2nd May 2025 Year 5 PGL Marchants Hill
Residential (3 Nights)

Tuesday 29th April 2025 Year 4 Wonder Dome Visit (in
School)

Monday 5th May 2025 May Bank Holiday

Monday - Thursday 12th - 15th May 2025 SATS Week

Friday 16th May 2025 Year 6 Fun Day

Monday-Friday 19th - 23rd May 2025 Year 6 Bikeability Week 1

Monday-Friday 19th-23rd May 2025 Wellbeing Week

Tuesday 20th May 2025 Year Group Photos

Friday 23rd May 2025 Wellbeing Day

Monday - Friday 26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term

Monday 2nd June 2025 Pupils Return to School

Monday -Friday 2nd -6th June 2025 Year 6 Bikeability Week 2

Friday 6th June 2025 Year 3 Day Trip to Wisely

Monday-Friday 9th-13th June 2025 Year 6 French Trip
Residential (4 Nights) TBC

Thursday 19th June 2025 Diversity Day (Children to
dress up)

Wednesday 25th June 2025 Sports Day 1

Thursday 26th June 2025 Sports Day 2 (Backup)
Bottle Tombola (Dress Up)



Friday 27th June 2025 Celebration Evening

Monday 14th July 2025 Year 5 Science Fair

Thursday 17th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly

Thursday 17th July 2025 Leavers’ Assembly Year 6

Friday 18th July 2025 Last Day of Term 1.30pm
Finish

Monday 21st July 2025 INSET 4

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 INSET 5


